PRE-BID

LAWRENCE STREET RECREATION CENTER RENOVATION PRE-BID SIGN IN SHEET

COMPANY

ADDRESS

ZIP

Your role in the project

Raper Construction Journal 400 SW 7th Street Stuart (800) 785-5165 ((800) 581-7204 |leahr@thecj.com Other
Lovely Banquil Bid Ocean, Inc PO Box 40445 Grand Junction |CO 81504 |[(970) 237-4411 |(866) 347-9657 |lovely@bidocean.biz Other
Mike Williamson [Jerry Pate 5350 Tulane Drive Atlanta GA 30336 [(404)787-9670 Mwilliamson@jerrypate.com Vendor/Supplier
Jim Cooper Cooper & Company General Contractors, Inc. 2665 Pine Grove Rd Suite 100 Cumming GA 30041 |(770) 888-2650 jim@coopergc.com General Contractor
David Freedman |Freedman Engineering Group 1000 Whitlock Avenue Marietta GA 30064 |(770) 851-3075 Davidf@freedmanengineering.com Other: Designer
Suite 320, #218
Marilyn Williams Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Pkwy S, Ste 100 Norcross GA 30092 |(770) 849-6426 marilyn.williams@reedbusiness.com Other: Planroom
Zachary Campillo BidClerk 28 N Clark St Suite 450 Chicago IL 60602 [(312)380-4825 |[(312)275-7197 |zcampillo@bidclerk.com Media
Megan Berling iSqFt 4500 Lake Forest Dr Cincinnati OH 45242 |(800) 364-2059 |(866) 570-8187 |agcbhex@isqft.com Other: planroom
Jeff Camp Camdur Building Group 628 Old Town Rd Villa Rica GA 30180 |(678) 840-4449 |(678)840-4410 |dawn@camdur.com General Contractor
Wendy Brantley JE Dunn Construction 800 Mt. Vernon Hwy, NE Atlanta GA 30328 |(404) 903-7956 wendy.brantley@jedunn.com General Contractor
Suite 200
anna chavez McGrawHill 4300 Beltway PI Ste 180 Arlington TX 76018 |(505) 856-2562 |(888) 667-8198 [anna.chavez@mhfi.com Other: plan room
Diana Lounsbury |The Blue Book 800 E. Main St. Jefferson Valley [NY 10535 |(800) 431-2584 ((914) 243-4936 |dlounsbury@thebluebook.com Other: plan room
Syd Mostajabi P. E. Structures & Associates, LLC 255 Norcross Street Roswell GA 30075 ((770) 552-4138 |(770) 998-3952 |syd.mostajabi@pestructures.com General Contractor
Ste A
Ashley Reed Prime Vendor, Inc. 4622 Cedar Ave Wilmington NC 28403 |(800) 746-9554 |(800) 746-8307 |work41@prime-vendor.com Subcontractor
Eric Hasley Hasley Recreation and Design, Inc P.O. Box 936 Greensboro GA 30642 |(800) 685-2063 ehasley@hasley-recreation.com Vendor/Supplier
Trevor Sas CRS Building Corporation 6495 Shiloh Road, Suite 230 Alpharetta GA 30005 [(770) 569-4000 |(770) 569-4030 [tsas@crsbuildingcorp.com General Contractor
%7 Clint Austin Old Mountain Contracting Company PO Box 1787 Marietta GA 30061 |(404)277-0430 clintaustin@oldmountain.net General Contractor
C, /‘,p( Christopher |Hollandf Genoa Construction Servies 1000 Mansell Exchange West Alpharetta GA 30022 ((404)314-3431 ((770) 984-2378 |christopher.holland@genoaco.com General Contractor
Suite 300
Tom Wright Wright Mitchell & Associates /Architects 1174 Grimes Bridge Rd #300 Roswell GA 30075 |(770) 998-8059 wmarchpc@bellsouth.net Other: Architect
Tom Wright Wright Mitchell & Associates / Architects 1174 Grimes Bridge Rd #300 Roswell GA 30075 |(770) 998-8059 wmarchpc@bellsouth.net Other: Architect
Stephen Morrison LDI 1395 S. Marietta Pkwy. Marietta GA 30067 ((770) 419-0740 |(770) 419-0640 |cobb@ldireproprinting.com Vendor/Supplier
Jennifer Smith Juneau Construction Company 3715 Northside Parkway NW Atlanta GA 30327 |(404) 287-6000 jrsmith@juneaucc.com General Contractor
Building 300, Suite 750
Scott Schroeder [Beatty Constuction, Inc. 6945 Oak Ridge Parkway, Suite 209 Austell GA 30168 [(678)391-4505 |(770) 425-1482 [scott.schroeder@beattyconstruction.com General Contractor
? ;/" Reuben Peppers Benchmark Tuscany Inc. 2266 Fairburn Rd. Douglasville GA 30135 ((404) 512-5633 ((770) 920-2374 |peppersreuben@yahoo.com General Contractor
' Jeffrey Markuten Abatech Services, Inc. 2795 W. Main Street Snellville GA 30078 [(678) 344-7959 |(678) 344-7782 |JMarkuten@abatechservices.com General Contractor
Building #20-A
Joyce Wood 1RDW Companies, Inc. 1875 Old Alabama Road, S-620 Roswell GA 30076 ((404) 260-7434 |(877) 298-8098 |joyce@rdwcompanies.com General Contractor
i I/LC) Scot Stankiewicz |FS360,LLC. 7000 Peachtree Dunwoody Road Sandy Springs GA 30328 |(404) 357-0846 sstankiewicz@fs360.com General Contractor
! Building 11, Suite 201
o4 Jeff Bryan Keystone Commercial LLC 422 sycamore trail Woodstock GA 30189 |[(404)513-0604 Jbryan@keystonecommercial.org General Contractor
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